
Marine Works Morskie Mistrzostwa Polski 
Orvaldi Nord Cup 2015 

02072015  05072015

GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC A Discards : 1

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Type CDL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Points

1 POL12262 Polled 2 Jacek Chabowski Cobra 33 8.926 6 4.5 1.25 1.25 6 1 7 20

2 POL2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz Ginter GP 33 9.367 3 3 5 6.25 1 4 2.5 20.75

3 POL12218 Hobart Tymon Sadowski DEHLER 41 10.837 1 1.5 8.75 8.75 2 2 1 23

4 POL5215 DUZY PTAK Krzysztof Paul MANTRA 31 8.499 2 13.5
DSQ 3.75 2.5 3 5 2.5 27.25

5 POL213 ELJACHT Jerzy Jankowski Delphia 40,3 9.193 7 6 2.5 3.75 7 3 5 27.25

6 POL6557 AQUARELLA Mariusz Maækowiak First Class Europ 9.553 5 7.5 7.5 7.5 5 9
OCS 4 36.5

7 POL14402 ONE & ONLY Pawel Górski SUN FAST 3600 9.603 4 9 6.25 5 4 9
DNC

9
DNC 37.25

8 5412AA Fujimo Mariusz Kowalski 50 foot IOR 12.063 8 10.5 10 10 9
OCS

9
OCS 6 53.5

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero    Version ORC 10.0 PEXM9CIN Date : 07/07/2015       19:07:33  



Marine Works Morskie Mistrzostwa Polski 
Orvaldi Nord Cup 2015 

02072015  05072015

RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC A

Date : 03072015 Start Time : 11:25:00 Distance : 3.62 Coefficient : 1 Constructed Course

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper CDL Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Implied W. Pol Points

1 POL12218 Hobart Tymon Sadowski 10.837 12:06:31 00:41:31 00:00:00   10.1106031 688.1 1

2 POL5215 DUZY PTAK Krzysztof Paul 8.499 12:07:20 00:42:20 00:00:02   10.0914657 701.7 2

3 POL2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz Ginter 9.367 12:05:36 00:40:36 00:01:05   9.66934069 672.9 3

4 POL14402 ONE & ONLY Pawel Górski 9.603 12:09:41 00:44:41 00:01:40   9.45285245 740.6 4

5 POL6557 AQUARELLA Mariusz Maækowiak 9.553 12:09:48 00:44:48 00:02:06   9.29147487 742.5 5

6 POL12262 Polled 2 Jacek Chabowski 8.926 12:14:44 00:49:44 00:02:50   9.03692194 824.3 6

7 POL213 ELJACHT Jerzy Jankowski 9.193 12:15:07 00:50:07 00:03:09   8.93505877 830.7 7

8 5412AA Fujimo Mariusz Kowalski 12.063 12:09:52 00:44:52 00:06:16   8.00592255 743.6 8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero    Version ORC 10.0 PEXM9CIN Date : 07/07/2015       19:15:23  



Marine Works Morskie Mistrzostwa Polski 
Orvaldi Nord Cup 2015 

02072015  05072015

RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC A

Date : 03072015 Start Time : 13:00:00 Distance : 13.02 Coefficient : 1.5 Offshore Performance Line

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper CDL Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Implied W. Pol Points

1 POL12218 Hobart Tymon Sadowski 10.837 15:07:43 02:07:43 00:00:00     588.6 1.5

2 POL2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz Ginter 9.367 15:04:23 02:04:23 00:01:55     573.2 3

3 POL12262 Polled 2 Jacek Chabowski 8.926 15:28:34 02:28:34 00:02:40     684.6 4.5

4 POL213 ELJACHT Jerzy Jankowski 9.193 15:24:22 02:24:22 00:02:45     665.3 6

5 POL6557 AQUARELLA Mariusz Maækowiak 9.553 15:15:45 02:15:45 00:04:35     625.6 7.5

6 POL14402 ONE & ONLY Pawel Górski 9.603 15:18:08 02:18:08 00:05:46     636.6 9

7 5412AA Fujimo Mariusz Kowalski 12.063 15:10:00 02:10:00 00:09:48     599.1 10.5

8 POL5215 DUZY PTAK Krzysztof Paul 8.499 15:13:09     DSQ     13.5

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero    Version ORC 10.0 PEXM9CIN Date : 07/07/2015       19:14:44  



Marine Works Morskie Mistrzostwa Polski 
Orvaldi Nord Cup 2015 

02072015  05072015

RACE RESULTS : 03 Class : ORC A

Date : 04072015 Start Time : 12:10:00 Distance : 17.39 Coefficient : 1.25 Offshore Performance Line

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper CDL Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Implied W. Pol Points

1 POL12262 Polled 2 Jacek Chabowski 8.926 16:42:00 04:32:00 00:00:00     938.5 1.25

2 POL213 ELJACHT Jerzy Jankowski 9.193 16:48:10 04:38:10 00:09:00     959.7 2.5

3 POL5215 DUZY PTAK Krzysztof Paul 8.499 16:19:19 04:09:19 00:09:07     860.2 3.75

4 POL2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz Ginter 9.367 16:12:07 04:02:07 00:13:11     835.4 5

5 POL14402 ONE & ONLY Pawel Górski 9.603 16:36:23 04:26:23 00:15:42     919.1 6.25

6 POL6557 AQUARELLA Mariusz Maækowiak 9.553 16:39:57 04:29:57 00:20:06     931.4 7.5

7 POL12218 Hobart Tymon Sadowski 10.837 16:41:40 04:31:40 00:26:17     937.3 8.75

8 5412AA Fujimo Mariusz Kowalski 12.063 16:40:16 04:30:16 00:46:52     932.5 10

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero    Version ORC 10.0 PEXM9CIN Date : 07/07/2015       19:14:31  



Marine Works Morskie Mistrzostwa Polski 
Orvaldi Nord Cup 2015 

02072015  05072015

RACE RESULTS : 04 Class : ORC A

Date : 04072015 Start Time : 12:10:00 Distance : 22.17 Coefficient : 1.25 Offshore Performance Line

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper CDL Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Implied W. Pol Points

1 POL12262 Polled 2 Jacek Chabowski 8.926 17:45:45 05:35:45 00:00:00     908.7 1.25

2 POL5215 DUZY PTAK Krzysztof Paul 8.499 17:18:43 05:08:43 00:11:17     835.5 2.5

3 POL213 ELJACHT Jerzy Jankowski 9.193 17:55:44 05:45:44 00:13:01     935.7 3.75

4 POL14402 ONE & ONLY Pawel Górski 9.603 17:33:33 05:23:33 00:15:13     875.6 5

5 POL2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz Ginter 9.367 17:10:10 05:00:10 00:17:16     812.4 6.25

6 POL6557 AQUARELLA Mariusz Maækowiak 9.553 17:38:23 05:28:23 00:20:58     888.7 7.5

7 POL12218 Hobart Tymon Sadowski 10.837 17:34:53 05:24:53 00:23:46     879.3 8.75

8 5412AA Fujimo Mariusz Kowalski 12.063 17:32:11 05:22:11 00:46:39     871.9 10

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero    Version ORC 10.0 PEXM9CIN Date : 07/07/2015       19:14:13  



Marine Works Morskie Mistrzostwa Polski 
Orvaldi Nord Cup 2015 

02072015  05072015

RACE RESULTS : 05 Class : ORC A

Date : 05072015 Start Time : 10:00:00 Distance : 2.82 Coefficient : 1 Constructed Course

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper CDL Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Implied W. Pol Points

1 POL2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz Ginter 9.367 10:38:03 00:38:03 00:00:00   7.27737201 809.6 1

2 POL12218 Hobart Tymon Sadowski 10.837 10:41:13 00:41:13 00:00:13   7.21662615 876.9 2

3 POL5215 DUZY PTAK Krzysztof Paul 8.499 10:42:33 00:42:33 00:02:29   6.63048658 905.3 3

4 POL14402 ONE & ONLY Pawel Górski 9.603 10:45:45 00:45:45 00:03:04   6.49757318 973.4 4

5 POL6557 AQUARELLA Mariusz Maækowiak 9.553 10:49:54 00:49:54 00:06:52   6 1061.7 5

6 POL12262 Polled 2 Jacek Chabowski 8.926 10:58:16 00:58:16 00:09:47   6 1239.7 6

7 POL213 ELJACHT Jerzy Jankowski 9.193 10:57:21 00:57:21 00:10:03   6 1220.2 7

8 5412AA Fujimo Mariusz Kowalski 12.063       OCS     9

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero    Version ORC 10.0 PEXM9CIN Date : 07/07/2015       19:14:05  



Marine Works Morskie Mistrzostwa Polski 
Orvaldi Nord Cup 2015 

02072015  05072015

RACE RESULTS : 06 Class : ORC A

Date : 05072015 Start Time : 12:50:00 Distance : 2.86 Coefficient : 1 Constructed Course

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper CDL Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Implied W. Pol Points

1 POL12262 Polled 2 Jacek Chabowski 8.926 13:33:53 00:43:53 00:00:00   7.28294295 920.6 1

2 POL12218 Hobart Tymon Sadowski 10.837 13:29:01 00:39:01 00:00:09   7.23786862 818.5 2

3 POL213 ELJACHT Jerzy Jankowski 9.193 13:34:04 00:44:04 00:00:44   7.06065937 924.5 3

4 POL2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz Ginter 9.367 13:28:25 00:38:25 00:02:02   6.70250186 805.9 4

5 POL5215 DUZY PTAK Krzysztof Paul 8.499 13:30:56 00:40:56 00:02:56   6.48054134 858.7 5

6 5412AA Fujimo Mariusz Kowalski 12.063 13:31:30     OCS 6   9

6 POL14402 ONE & ONLY Pawel Górski 9.603       DNC     9

6 POL6557 AQUARELLA Mariusz Maækowiak 9.553 13:30:05     OCS 7.15299691   9

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero    Version ORC 10.0 PEXM9CIN Date : 07/07/2015       19:13:29  



Marine Works Morskie Mistrzostwa Polski 
Orvaldi Nord Cup 2015 

02072015  05072015

RACE RESULTS : 07 Class : ORC A

Date : 05072015 Start Time : 13:59:00 Distance : 5.21 Coefficient : 1 Constructed Course

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper CDL Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Implied W. Pol Points

1 POL12218 Hobart Tymon Sadowski 10.837 15:08:51 01:09:51 00:00:00   8.14760128 804.4 1

2 POL2180 Vihuela Eugeniusz Ginter 9.367 15:05:35 01:06:35 00:01:31   7.86578078 766.8 2.5

2 POL5215 DUZY PTAK Krzysztof Paul 8.499 15:09:26 01:10:26 00:01:31   7.86572227 811.1 2.5

4 POL6557 AQUARELLA Mariusz Maækowiak 9.553 15:19:41 01:20:41 00:07:34   6.904176 929.2 4

5 POL213 ELJACHT Jerzy Jankowski 9.193 15:29:04 01:30:04 00:09:29   6.64913308 1037.2 5

6 5412AA Fujimo Mariusz Kowalski 12.063 15:13:38 01:14:38 00:10:19   6.54527673 859.5 6

7 POL12262 Polled 2 Jacek Chabowski 8.926 15:36:23 01:37:23 00:13:15   6.20595574 1121.5 7

8 POL14402 ONE & ONLY Pawel Górski 9.603       DNC     9

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero    Version ORC 10.0 PEXM9CIN Date : 07/07/2015       19:12:52  


